Order type：
P
MM
(INCH)
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
NAME
C I X I S N A H E A P P L I A N C E & P L A S T I C S C O . , LT D .
1
2
Pitch
Single Pitch
Double Pitch
Type No.of Pole
Color
Green
Black
Blue
Grey
Beige
Yellow
1
2
3
4
5
6
VDE IEC
8A 10A
250V 300V
24-14AWG 2.5mm
AC2500V/Min
-40℃~+105℃
5.0mm
4P
Pa66  UL94V-0
2
4.0kgf.cm
M3 iron nickel plating
SH801-22.5
6-7mm
    99.50
11
2.
00
22.70
2.
30
23
.9
0
99
.2
0
3.50
5.
00
25.80
1.0
4.
0
1.
0
7.
5
3.53.81
2.0
5.
1
25.253.
95
35.00
6.
20
3.00
95.20
3.
4015
.1
5
24
.8
0
36
.7
5
49
.1
1
54
.5
5
98
.0
5
5.
0
Ø1
.5
0
R3.7
0
73.20
3.70
12
3
90
33
70
69.20
11
0
1
Electrical Speci�cations
Reference standard
Rated voltage
Rated current
Withstanding voltage
Wire diameter
Operating temperature
Torque
Span
Stripping length
Number of poles
Customer requirement
Plastic parts
Screw